
9 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:51:04

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MERLIN Antoine JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80 (CV) 1 X X 0 1 7

PAINT Theotime AJ59 - 59 (OV) 2
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

CARLIER Hugo JC ESPOIR TARDE - 02 (OV) 3
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESAVOYE Luciano JC LONGUEAU - 80 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 7

BURGGRAEVE Mael DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

KANDJI Ousseynou PONT STE MAXENC - 60 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEVECQUE Romeo AILLY SUR SOMME - 80 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 7

BOUBAKA WAUTERS Elio AJ59 - 59 (CB) 2
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

LEIGNEL Louis HARAGEILAVENTIE - 62 (BM) 3
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (M -34)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (M -34)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (M -34)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -34
6 Judokas

1. BOUBAKA WAUTERS Elio AJ59 - 59

2. KANDJI Ousseynou PONT STE MAXENC - 60

3. BURGGRAEVE Mael DC WASQUEHAL - 59

3. PAINT Theotime AJ59 - 59

5. CARLIER Hugo JC ESPOIR TARDE - 02

5. LEIGNEL Louis HARAGEILAVENTIE - 62

BOUBAKA WAUTERS E.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

 

CV DC WASQUEHAL - 59BURGGRAEVE Mael BURGGRAEVE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOUBAKA WAUTERS E.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)

OV JC ESPOIR TARDE - 02CARLIER Hugo

CB AJ59 - 59BOUBAKA WAUTERS Elio
BOUBAKA WAUTERS E.

 
   --------------------- 

CM PONT STE MAXENC - 60KANDJI Ousseynou KANDJI O.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

KANDJI O.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)

BM HARAGEILAVENTIE - 62LEIGNEL Louis

OV AJ59 - 59PAINT Theotime
PAINT T.

 
   --------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:10:55
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:19:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

HUSSON Alexis JC GAUCHY - 02 (CV) 1 X X X 0 0 4

MAAD Pablo KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CM) 2
11 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

GRAVELEAU Tylias ECOLE JUDO BEAU - 60 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (2)

00 -2 (0)
3 30 1

BUEE Theo AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (OV) 4
11 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

VIENNOT Gael ALLONNE KODOKAN - 60 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

DOMONT Jules JC HORNOY/OISEM - 80 (BM) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X

10 -0 (0)

00 -H
(0)

2 20 2

DELOIRE Romain KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CB) 3
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (1)

01 -2 (0)

01 -0 (0)
3 20 1

FOSSIER Thomas JUDO CLUB OSNY - 95 (CB) 4
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRAVELEAU Thymael ECOLE JUDO BEAU - 60 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

AZIZI Nadim BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
2 10 1

ALEXANDRE Hugo JC CHAULNOIS - 80 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (M -38)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (M -38)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (M -38)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:19:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESMET Kris JC CLERMONTOIS - 60 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

SALLARD Mathis AJ59 - 59 (CB) 2
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -3 (0)
2 11 1

BORDIN Ennio DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97 (CB) 3
01 -1 (0)

00 -2 (1)
X 1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LY Mohamed ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CO) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MAYAUD Nelyson VILLERS ST LEU - 60 (CM) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

PINARD Nino JC ATHIES/LAON - 02 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEAUGER Robin EJ ABBEVILLOISE - 80 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

YAMANI Synan HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 2
01 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

CHALOUF Adem CREPY EN VALOIS - 60 (CV) 3
01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)

00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (M -38)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (M -38)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (M -38)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:19:49

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MARTIN Anders JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUGHEBRI Ylies RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DEDUN Gabriel JUDO CHAUNY - 02 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUNEKIB Mohamed ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CV) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GHORZI Amir NOYON JC - 60 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUCLOY Jules JC LONGUEAU - 80 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7  (M -38)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (M -38)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -38
16 Judokas

1. BOUNEKIB Mohamed ES BLANC MESNIL - 93

2. SALLARD Mathis AJ59 - 59

3. ALEXANDRE Hugo JC CHAULNOIS - 80

3. AZIZI Nadim BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95

5. MAAD Pablo KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92

5. LY Mohamed ES BLANC MESNIL - 93

5. GRAVELEAU Tylias ECOLE JUDO BEAU - 60

5. DELOIRE Romain KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92

BOUNEKIB M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

 

CV ECOLE JUDO BEAU - 60GRAVELEAU Tylias GRAVELEAU T.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOUNEKIB M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BOUNEKIB M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94BOUGHEBRI Ylies

CV ES BLANC MESNIL - 93BOUNEKIB Mohamed BOUNEKIB M.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0)CB DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97BORDIN Ennio

CB KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92DELOIRE Romain DELOIRE R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

AZIZI N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB HARNES 62 - 62YAMANI Synan

CM BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95AZIZI Nadim AZIZI N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM VILLERS ST LEU - 60MAYAUD Nelyson

CB JC LONGUEAU - 80DUCLOY Jules SALLARD M.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-1 (0)

SALLARD M.
 00 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)

SALLARD M.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

CB AJ59 - 59SALLARD Mathis

CO ES BLANC MESNIL - 93LY Mohamed LY M.
 01 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)BM JC HORNOY/OISEM - 80DOMONT Jules

CM KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92MAAD Pablo MAAD P.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

ALEXANDRE H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80MARTIN Anders

CV CREPY EN VALOIS - 60CHALOUF Adem ALEXANDRE H.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)CM JC CHAULNOIS - 80ALEXANDRE Hugo

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:41:33
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28 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:29:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GEORGET MASSON Noa GOINCOURT J. C. - 60 (CB) 1
01 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 2

BELMONT Maxime BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95 (CB) 2 X X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

AISSAOUI Chems ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CM) 3
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (1)

00 -2 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -1 (2)
3 1 1

THIREAU Corentin KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CM) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SERVOISE KERDANET Ryan AM VILLERS BRET - 80 (CV) 1 X
01 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
1 0 2

HUET Mathis RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CO) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

SABET Samy VS JUDO - 93 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEVIGNE Jules J.C. D HOLNON - 02 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

CLIPPE Nathan A M MAUBEUGE - 59 (OV) 2
00 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

STEPHAN Ange RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (M -42)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (M -42)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (M -42)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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28 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:29:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SEGURA RIERA Lisandro JUDO MARINES - 95 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

CLOGNIER Nolhan CREPY EN VALOIS - 60 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

TINARELLI Alessandro DOJOJOINVILLAIS - 94 (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAUCHEUX Jules Emile J C MOREUILLOIS - 80 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

LAHMER Raphael CLEC CHAMBLY - 60 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

CORMONT Noah HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROCHER Matthean AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ETIENNE Timao AMIENS SOMME CL - 80 (CM) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

CHIROT Joshua PONT STE MAXENC - 60 (CM) 3
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (1)

01 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (M -42)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (M -42)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (M -42)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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28 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:29:58

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MUTAUX Pablo JUDO CORBENY - 02 (OV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

BOUZAIDA Ahmed AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (VB) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

FRACHON Paul JC AILLY/NOYE - 80 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEFLAOUI Mazigh AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ZIEMBINSKI Bogdan JC ANICHE - 59 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

BOUSNANE Imrane HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 3
01 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLANCHARD Sacha PONT STE MAXENC - 60 (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CAMARA Amadou BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUZELIFFA Eliot JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7  (M -42)

Tapis 7Poule 8 (M -42)

Tapis 7Poule 9 (M -42)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -42
18 Judokas

CAMARA A.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
TINARELLI A.

 
TINARELLI A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (0)

CORMONT N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CAMARA A.
 00 -0 (2) / 00 -1 (0)

CB DOJOJOINVILLAIS - 94TINARELLI Alessandro

   ----------------------- 
HUET M.

 
CO RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94HUET Mathis

   ----------------------- 
MUTAUX P.

 
CORMONT N.

 11 -1 (0) / 01 -1 (0)

OV JUDO CORBENY - 02MUTAUX Pablo

   ----------------------- 
CORMONT N.

 
CB HARNES 62 - 62CORMONT Noah

CB GOINCOURT J. C. - 60GEORGET MASSON Noa
GEORGET MASSON N.

 
CAMARA A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CAMARA A.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95CAMARA Amadou
CAMARA A.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
BOUSNANE I.

 
ETIENNE T.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -F (0)

CB HARNES 62 - 62BOUSNANE Imrane

CM AMIENS SOMME CL - 80ETIENNE Timao ETIENNE T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -A (0)OV A M MAUBEUGE - 59CLIPPE Nathan

   ----------------------- 
ZIEMBINSKI B.

 
STEPHAN A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

AISSAOUI C.
 01 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

AISSAOUI C.
 00 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (0)

CB JC ANICHE - 59ZIEMBINSKI Bogdan

   ----------------------- 
STEPHAN A.

 
CB RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94STEPHAN Ange

   ----------------------- 
AISSAOUI C.

 
AISSAOUI C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CM ES BLANC MESNIL - 93AISSAOUI Chems

CB PONT STE MAXENC - 60BLANCHARD Sacha BLANCHARD S.
 01 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)VB AS BONDY JUDO - 93BOUZAIDA Ahmed

CM PONT STE MAXENC - 60CHIROT Joshua
CHIROT J.

 
CHIROT J.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CHIROT J.
 10 -2 (0) / 00 -3 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CV AM VILLERS BRET - 80SERVOISE KERDANET Ryan
SERVOISE KERDANET R.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
LAHMER R.

 
SEGURA RIERA L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CB CLEC CHAMBLY - 60LAHMER Raphael

   ----------------------- 
SEGURA RIERA L.

 
CB JUDO MARINES - 95SEGURA RIERA Lisandro

1. CAMARA Amadou BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95

2. AISSAOUI Chems ES BLANC MESNIL - 93

3. CHIROT Joshua PONT STE MAXENC - 60

3. CORMONT Noah HARNES 62 - 62

5. STEPHAN Ange RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

5. ETIENNE Timao AMIENS SOMME CL - 80

5. TINARELLI Alessandro DOJOJOINVILLAIS - 94

5. SEGURA RIERA Lisandro JUDO MARINES - 95

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:47:16
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35 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:40:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PUY Rafael JLHM - 27 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

THIERCELIN Clement J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (OV) 2 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

HELLUIN Victor AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CM) 3 X
11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

CHARLES Maxence JC CLERMONTOIS - 60 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

JONCKIERE Hugo JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

GAIED Youssef AMIENS SOMME CL - 80 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

GAUTIER Gaetan JUDO CLUB CHATE - 02 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
3 21 1

RODRIGUEZ Esteban NOYON JC - 60 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL YAACOUBI Yassine JC NOGENTAIS - 60 (BM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (1)

00 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

FLAMENT Timotei JUDO CLUB GAMAC - 80 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

MALKOWICZ Mariusz J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94 (CV) 3 X
01 -1 (3)

00 -0 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (M -46)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (M -46)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (M -46)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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35 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:40:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DARGAISSE Alban J.C DE CONTY - 80 (VB) 1 X X 0 0 3

EZZEROUG EZZRAIMI Ilian JC NOGENTAIS - 60 (BM) 2
02 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

KOJIC Luka BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -M
(0)

2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CONDETTE Nathan MARCK JUDO - 62 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ZAIER Haroon JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59 (OV) 2
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RUFFO Celestin JUDO CHAUNY - 02 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAMDAOUI Anas AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (VB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CUVELLER Noah JUDO CLUB DE VE - 02 (CO) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

SARNATARO DUMOND Emile CC JACQUES TATI - 80 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (M -46)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (M -46)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (M -46)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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35 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:40:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERVOIS Raphael JC WORMHOUT - 59 (CV) 1 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

ABDOU Yacine DOJO PORTOIS - 97 (CB) 2
11 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LAHMER Aadil EJ ABBEVILLOISE - 80 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHOPARD Simon J.C. GAILLON A. - 27 (CB) 1
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

DUCHEMIN Clement AILLY SUR SOMME - 80 (CM) 2 X
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

JACQUA Owen US SALAZES - 97 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHRISTIAENS Thao OJA 62 - 62 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

VAN DER MOST Raphael CREPY EN VALOIS - 60 (CV) 2
00 -0 (3)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -H
(0)

2 10 1

CORNEA Constanty RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CM) 3
11 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (M -46)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (M -46)

Tapis 4Poule 9 (M -46)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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35 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 10:40:25

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FONTAINE Nolhan JC MOY DE L'AIS - 02 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -A (0)
X 1 10 2

LEVACHER Elyes JC NOGENTAIS - 60 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ESCABBI FLORES Esteban porto rico - (OV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -A (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEMARQUETTE Noa DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

DILLY Marius HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 2
00 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)
2 10 1

BERLAND Gabriel GS SENLIS JUDO - 60 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -H
(0)

X 1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 10 (M -46)

Tapis 4Poule 11  (M -46)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -46
22 Judokas

KOJIC L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -3 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
EL YAACOUBI Y.

 
CORNEA C.

 11 -1 (0) / 00 -3 (0)

CORNEA C.
 11 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

DILLY M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

BM JC NOGENTAIS - 60EL YAACOUBI Yassine

CM RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94CORNEA Constanty CORNEA C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -F (0)BM JC NOGENTAIS - 60EZZEROUG EZZRAIMI Ilian

CM JLHM - 27PUY Rafael
PUY R.

 
PUY R.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CO JUDO CLUB DE VE - 02CUVELLER Noah ZAIER H.
 01 -1 (3) / 00 -0 (1)OV JUDOCLUB DE HEM - 59ZAIER Haroon

   ----------------------- 
DILLY M.

 
DILLY M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

DILLY M.
 02 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

CB HARNES 62 - 62DILLY Marius

CB NOYON JC - 60RODRIGUEZ Esteban RODRIGUEZ E.
 00 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)CB JC MOY DE L'AIS - 02FONTAINE Nolhan

   ----------------------- 
ABDOU Y.

 
CHOPARD S.

 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (1)

CB DOJO PORTOIS - 97ABDOU Yacine

CB J.C. GAILLON A. - 27CHOPARD Simon
CHOPARD S.

 
   ----------------------- 

VB AS BONDY JUDO - 93HAMDAOUI Anas
HAMDAOUI A.

 
GAUTIER G.

 11 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)

KOJIC L.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

KOJIC L.
 10 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)

   ----------------------- 

CB JUDO CLUB CHATE - 02GAUTIER Gaetan
GAUTIER G.

 
   ----------------------- 

CV JUDO CHAUNY - 02RUFFO Celestin MALKOWICZ M.
 01 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

KOJIC L.
 10 -1 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

CV J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94MALKOWICZ Mariusz

CB BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95KOJIC Luka
KOJIC L.

 
   ----------------------- 

OV porto rico -ESCABBI FLORES Esteban
ESCABBI FLORES E.

 
ESCABBI FLORES E.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

ESCABBI FLORES E.
 01 -1 (1) / 00 -2 (1)

   ----------------------- 

CM AILLY SUR SOMME - 80DUCHEMIN Clement GERVOIS R.
 11 -0 (1) / 00 -1 (0)CV JC WORMHOUT - 59GERVOIS Raphael

CM GS SENLIS JUDO - 60BERLAND Gabriel BERLAND G.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

VAN DER MOST R.
 10 -2 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

CM AL JUDO FRUGES - 62HELLUIN Victor

CV CREPY EN VALOIS - 60VAN DER MOST Raphael
VAN DER MOST R.

 
   ----------------------- 

1. KOJIC Luka BUDOKAN DEUIL - 95

2. DILLY Marius HARNES 62 - 62

3. CORNEA Constanty RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

3. ESCABBI FLORES Esteban porto rico -

5. GAUTIER Gaetan JUDO CLUB CHATE - 02

5. VAN DER MOST Raphael CREPY EN VALOIS - 60

5. PUY Rafael JLHM - 27

5. CHOPARD Simon J.C. GAILLON A. - 27

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:22:53
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:24:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MEHIDI Nolan JUDO CLUB GAMAC - 80 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X X 1 10 3

APONGA Elidjah ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CB) 2 X X X 0 0 4

PAINT Romaric AJ59 - 59 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

GRIS Erwan JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27 (CB) 4
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ELCAMAN Eliot Noham DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 2

PETITPREZ Pierre BUDOSPORT 80 - 80 (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

RAVYSE Etan JC WALLERS - 59 (CM) 3
00 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
3 20 1

AOUCHICHE Nael BRETEUIL JC - 60 (CB) 4 X
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENICOURT Davy CREPY EN VALOIS - 60 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

CAVILLON Nolan ST QUENTIN JC - 02 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

EL BOUZAKHTI Bilal ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CM) 3
02 -0 (3)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (M -50)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (M -50)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (M -50)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:24:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GILLET Marc JC LAONNOIS - 02 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DESCAS Ilyan GS SENLIS JUDO - 60 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUILBERT Adrien AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CB) 3 X
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEN HAMOUDA Yakine (VB) 1
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CLAQUEBEC Raphael JUDO CLUB NESLE - 80 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 11 2

BOURILLON Tymeo JC ATHIES/LAON - 02 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAID Kassim HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 1 X
10 -1 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SALMONA Adrien PETIT COURONNE - 76 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

BACQUET Arthur JC ATHIES/LAON - 02 (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (M -50)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (M -50)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (M -50)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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26 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:24:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ADJIBI Maxence AMIENS SOMME CL - 80 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

URBAIN Hugo J.C. LEFOREST - 62 (CM) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

KARBICHE Samy AJ59 - 59 (CM) 3
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

01 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BROUSSART Owen JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59 (CV) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

CREMEAUX Celian JC MOY DE L'AIS - 02 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ROUIBET Mohamed BLANC MESNIL SP - 93 (OV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -A (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (M -50)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (M -50)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -50
16 Judokas

1. KARBICHE Samy AJ59 - 59

2. GILLET Marc JC LAONNOIS - 02

3. PAINT Romaric AJ59 - 59

3. RAVYSE Etan JC WALLERS - 59

5. GUILBERT Adrien AL JUDO FRUGES - 62

5. ROUIBET Mohamed BLANC MESNIL SP - 93

5. EL BOUZAKHTI Bilal ES BLANC MESNIL - 93

5. SALMONA Adrien PETIT COURONNE - 76

KARBICHE S.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB AJ59 - 59PAINT Romaric PAINT R.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0)

PAINT R.
 02 -2 (0) / 01-1 (0)

KARBICHE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97ELCAMAN Eliot Noham

VB BEN HAMOUDA Yakine GUILBERT A.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB AL JUDO FRUGES - 62GUILBERT Adrien

CM ES BLANC MESNIL - 93EL BOUZAKHTI Bilal EL BOUZAKHTI B.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KARBICHE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB HARNES 62 - 62SAID Kassim

CM AJ59 - 59KARBICHE Samy KARBICHE S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JUDO CLUB RONCQ - 59BROUSSART Owen

CM JC WALLERS - 59RAVYSE Etan RAVYSE E.
 11 -1 (0) / 01-2 (0)

RAVYSE E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GILLET M.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO DES 2 RIV - 27GRIS Erwan

CM PETIT COURONNE - 76SALMONA Adrien SALMONA A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CV CREPY EN VALOIS - 60BENICOURT Davy

CB JC LAONNOIS - 02GILLET Marc GILLET M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GILLET M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CV JUDO CLUB NESLE - 80CLAQUEBEC Raphael

OV BLANC MESNIL SP - 93ROUIBET Mohamed ROUIBET M.
 00 -1 (2) / 00-0 (1)CM J.C. LEFOREST - 62URBAIN Hugo

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 15:21:24
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42 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LE DIGUERHER Aidan JC LAONNOIS - 02 (CV) 1 X X X 0 0 3

FEDDAL Rayan MONTATAIRE - 60 (CV) 2 X X X 0 0 3

MOHAMEDI Rafik RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CM) 3
10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
3 21 1

MORLET Marceau C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27 (CM) 4
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SISSOKO Banbouye J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (OV) 1 X X
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 11 3

ZANARDI Nohann AILLY SUR SOMME - 80 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
X

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

DELATTRE Gregoire GS SENLIS JUDO - 60 (CM) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

COTTRAY Emeric JC VILLERS COTT - 02 (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

PERICARD Kelvyn AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
X X 1 10 3

JACQUEMIN Wyatt JUDO BEAUCAMPS - 80 (CV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

IDDER Erwan AJ59 - 59 (CB) 3
00 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 2 10 2

BELHADI Adel PONT STE MAXENC - 60 (CB) 4
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (M -55)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (M -55)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (M -55)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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42 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

REDJDAL Gildas ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CB) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

SEEUWS Mae JC LONGUEAU - 80 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (2)

00 -2 (0)
3 30 1

SABAR Elyais NOYON JC - 60 (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

CLIN Damian JDCBUIRONFOSSE - 02 (OV) 4 X X
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MOSTRAG Stan NOYON JC - 60 (CB) 1 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

GAUTRAIN Elias HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)
3 20 1

FILIP Sasha SOR JUDO - 93 (CB) 3 X X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

BIHICH Walid JC PERONNE - 80 (CB) 4 X X X 0 1 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GILLET Pierre JC LAONNOIS - 02 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

TOUZIN Charlie J.C. MONSOIS - 59 (CV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

LOVRIC Jarood SOR JUDO - 93 (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
X 1 10 3

DELAVENNE Nael J CLUB HAMOIS - 80 (CV) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (M -55)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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42 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HASSAINE Ilias AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ISTACE Thomas AM VILLERS BRET - 80 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 10 1

MARTINET Quentin JUDO CLUB OSNY - 95 (CM) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEHIDI Lyam JUDO CLUB GAMAC - 80 (VB) 1
00 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

GUIARD Corentin JC LAONNOIS - 02 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MATSKIV Maxime KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARCHETTE Hugo MARCK JUDO - 62 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

GUENAB Ramy AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

MAZURIER Mael AJ59 - 59 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 8 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 9 (M -55)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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42 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:27:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUHLASSAYOUSFI Hedi J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (CM) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -3 (0)

00 -0 (2)

00 -1 (1)
2 10 1

LAINE Axel GS SENLIS JUDO - 60 (CO) 2 X
00 -2 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 2

GASP Clement DOJO PORTOIS - 97 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEVERT Malone CLEC CHAMBLY - 60 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

KOMA Trystan AJ59 - 59 (CM) 2
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

01 -2 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

FERREIRA SANTOS Timael J C MOREUILLOIS - 80 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

WATTRELOS Hugo AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (CM) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUPIRE Mathis AM3F - 60 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

KONDRATSKYI Ivan JC SAINGHIN MEL - 59 (BM) 3 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 10 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 11 (M -55)

Tapis 7Poule 12 (M -55)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -55
24 Judokas

BELHADI A.
 11 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

 

   ----------------------- 
MOHAMEDI R.

 
MOHAMEDI R.

 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

MOHAMEDI R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

MOHAMEDI R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CM RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94MOHAMEDI Rafik

CB JC LONGUEAU - 80SEEUWS Mae DELAVENNE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CV J CLUB HAMOIS - 80DELAVENNE Nael

   ----------------------- 
DELATTRE G.

 
DELATTRE G.

 02 -0 (2) / 00 -0 (0)

CM GS SENLIS JUDO - 60DELATTRE Gregoire

OV AS BONDY JUDO - 93GUENAB Ramy GUENAB R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (1)CV J C MOREUILLOIS - 80FERREIRA SANTOS Timael

CB AM VILLERS BRET - 80ISTACE Thomas
ISTACE T.

 
GAUTRAIN E.

 01 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

KONDRATSKYI I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (1)

   ----------------------- 

CB HARNES 62 - 62GAUTRAIN Elias GAUTRAIN E.
 01 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CO GS SENLIS JUDO - 60LAINE Axel

CB AJ59 - 59IDDER Erwan KONDRATSKYI I.
 01 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (1)

KONDRATSKYI I.
 01 -0 (0) / 01 -1 (0)

BM JC SAINGHIN MEL - 59KONDRATSKYI Ivan

   ----------------------- 
MATSKIV M.

 
CB KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92MATSKIV Maxime

CM JUDO CLUB OSNY - 95MARTINET Quentin MARTINET Q.
 00 -1 (0) / 00 -1 (0)

KOMA T.
 02 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

KOMA T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

BELHADI A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -2 (0)

CM AL JUDO FRUGES - 62WATTRELOS Hugo

CM AJ59 - 59KOMA Trystan
KOMA T.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
BOUHLASSAYOUSFI H.

 
BOUHLASSAYOUSFI H.

 11 -0 (1) / 00 -3 (0)

CM J.C.LIMEIL - 94BOUHLASSAYOUSFI Hedi

VB JUDO CLUB GAMAC - 80MEHIDI Lyam REDJDAL G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00 -F (0)CB ES BLANC MESNIL - 93REDJDAL Gildas

   ----------------------- 
GILLET P.

 
GILLET P.

 02 -0 (0) / 00 -1 (2)

BELHADI A.
 11 -0 (1) / 00 -0 (0)

CB JC LAONNOIS - 02GILLET Pierre

CB AILLY SUR SOMME - 80ZANARDI Nohann MOSTRAG S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00 -0 (0)CB NOYON JC - 60MOSTRAG Stan

CM C.S.BEAUMONTAIS - 27MORLET Marceau BELHADI A.
 11 -1 (0) / 00 -3 (0)

BELHADI A.
 10 -1 (0) / 00 -0 (0)

CB PONT STE MAXENC - 60BELHADI Adel

CB MARCK JUDO - 62GARCHETTE Hugo
GARCHETTE H.

 
   ----------------------- 

1. BELHADI Adel PONT STE MAXENC - 60

2. MOHAMEDI Rafik RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

3. KONDRATSKYI Ivan JC SAINGHIN MEL - 59

3. KOMA Trystan AJ59 - 59

5. BOUHLASSAYOUSFI Hedi J.C.LIMEIL - 94

5. DELATTRE Gregoire GS SENLIS JUDO - 60

5. GILLET Pierre JC LAONNOIS - 02

5. GAUTRAIN Elias HARNES 62 - 62

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 14:28:11
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21 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:31:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KARBICHE Yanis AJ59 - 59 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

COLIN Pierre J C MOREUILLOIS - 80 (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 3

KANOUN Jasser VS JUDO - 93 (VB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

MICHU Soen JUDO AVENIR 02 - 02 (CM) 4 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

COLINET Timothee JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80 (CM) 1
11 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

HAYER Charles J.C. BRESLES - 60 (CM) 2 X X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

OZZANE Younes ES BLANC MESNIL - 93 (CB) 3
02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
3 30 1

CABOOR Themys JC LAONNOIS - 02 (OV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUMAMCHA Sayfislem MONTATAIRE - 60 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

KEURINCK Lyam RACQUINGHEM - 62 (CM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

PELLETIER Clement ST QUENTIN JC - 02 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (M -60)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (M -60)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (M -60)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 11:31:24

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOLDSON Micah ENTENTE JUDO 93 - 93 (CM) 1
01 -2 (1)

00 -2 (1)
X 1 1 2

PETIT Nathanael GOINCOURT J. C. - 60 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

DEVAUCHELLE Gael JC LONGUEAU - 80 (BM) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHATENAY Kylian JC VILLERS COTT - 02 (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

MUELLE AVOTO MENDY Sirius RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CV) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

NZEUBA Maxence Noah AM VILLERS BRET - 80 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

POTIN Gabriel DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97 (CM) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

LE COZ Alexis J.C.LIMEIL - 94 (OV) 2 X X X 0 0 4

DUJARDIN Enzo JC GAUCHY - 02 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

BARBIER Mattheo JUDO CHAUNY - 02 (CB) 4 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (M -60)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (M -60)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (M -60)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -60
12 Judokas

1. KARBICHE Yanis AJ59 - 59

2. OZZANE Younes ES BLANC MESNIL - 93

3. DEVAUCHELLE Gael JC LONGUEAU - 80

3. NZEUBA Maxence Noah AM VILLERS BRET - 80

5. COLINET Timothee JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80

5. POTIN Gabriel DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97

5.
MUELLE AVOTO MENDY
Sirius

RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

5. BOUMAMCHA Sayfislem MONTATAIRE - 60

KARBICHE Y.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM AJ59 - 59KARBICHE Yanis KARBICHE Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KARBICHE Y.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

KARBICHE Y.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM ENTENTE JUDO 93 - 93GOLDSON Micah

   ---------------------- 
COLINET T.

 
CM JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80COLINET Timothee

CB MONTATAIRE - 60BOUMAMCHA Sayfislem
BOUMAMCHA S.

 

NZEUBA M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM AM VILLERS BRET - 80NZEUBA Maxence Noah NZEUBA M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JUDO CHAUNY - 02BARBIER Mattheo

CB ES BLANC MESNIL - 93OZZANE Younes OZZANE Y.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OZZANE Y.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

OZZANE Y.
 01 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0)

CM JUDO AVENIR 02 - 02MICHU Soen

CM DOJO DE LA RAVI - 97POTIN Gabriel
POTIN G.

 
   ---------------------- 

BM JC LONGUEAU - 80DEVAUCHELLE Gael
DEVAUCHELLE G.

 

DEVAUCHELLE G.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CM RACQUINGHEM - 62KEURINCK Lyam MUELLE AVOTO MENDY S.
 01 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)CV RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94MUELLE AVOTO MENDY Sirius

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 14:57:41
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20 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:11:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROCHAS Kevin AL JUDO FRUGES - 62 (VB) 1 X
01 -1 (0)

00 -2 (1)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 2

CONNAN Clement AM VILLERS BRET - 80 (CO) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

HERY Darl Ryan ECOLE JUDO BEAU - 60 (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

HASSAINE Salih SOR JUDO - 93 (CB) 4 X X
00 -2 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AMARIR Ibrahim HARNES 62 - 62 (CB) 1 X X
01 -2 (1)

01 -0 (0)
1 1 3

BAGA Ramy KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CB) 2
10 -1 (1)

01 -3 (1)
X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

BALOGE Marius USJ86 - 86 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

DUCOROY Cyprien JC DE RUE COTE - 80 (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOPEZ Rafael JUDO CLUB CHATE - 02 (CM) 1
10 -0 (3)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 11 2

KAOUADJI Massinissa SOR JUDO - 93 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GLOVERT Kailey HAC JUDO - 76 (CV) 3
11 -0 (0)

01 -1 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (M -66)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (M -66)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (M -66)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:11:50

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LANGLET Jules JC GAUCHY - 02 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

GUILMINOT Tom AMIENS SOMME CL - 80 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

KARISIK Armin JUDO CLUB OSNY - 95 (CO) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CZYZOWICZ Sasha JC MONTDIDERIEN - 80 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

PROFAULT Maxime AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

COLINET LESNE Nathan JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEKHTAOUI Naim CO DOUCHY - 59 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GUERDA Aksel SOR JUDO - 93 (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (3)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

LEBLANC Maxence JC BRIONNE - 27 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (M -66)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (M -66)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (M -66)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -66
12 Judokas

1. PROFAULT Maxime AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67

2. GUERDA Aksel SOR JUDO - 93

3. GLOVERT Kailey HAC JUDO - 76

3. COLINET LESNE Nathan JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59

5. LANGLET Jules JC GAUCHY - 02

5. ROCHAS Kevin AL JUDO FRUGES - 62

5. BALOGE Marius USJ86 - 86

5. CONNAN Clement AM VILLERS BRET - 80

PROFAULT M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CO AM VILLERS BRET - 80CONNAN Clement CONNAN C.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)

PROFAULT M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

PROFAULT M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92BAGA Ramy

CB AM GEISPOLSHEIM - 67PROFAULT Maxime PROFAULT M.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC BRIONNE - 27LEBLANC Maxence

CV HAC JUDO - 76GLOVERT Kailey
GLOVERT K.

 

GLOVERT K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC GAUCHY - 02LANGLET Jules
LANGLET J.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM USJ86 - 86BALOGE Marius BALOGE M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0)

GUERDA A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

GUERDA A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM JUDO CLUB CHATE - 02LOPEZ Rafael

CB SOR JUDO - 93GUERDA Aksel
GUERDA A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CO JUDO CLUB OSNY - 95KARISIK Armin COLINET LESNE N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

COLINET LESNE N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CM JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59COLINET LESNE Nathan

VB AL JUDO FRUGES - 62ROCHAS Kevin
ROCHAS K.

 
   ---------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 14:50:39
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19 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:35:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AZZI Wassil DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)
3 30 1

BINTZ Hugo ST QUENTIN JC - 02 (CM) 2 X X X 0 0 4

DELORT Nicolas US SALAZES - 97 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 3

KONATE Moussa SOR JUDO - 93 (CB) 4 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KADIMA MUTOMBO Carl AM3F - 60 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MBIANDA Maxence KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92 (CM) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BOUHOURS Leny JC.MONTOIRE - 41 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALAVOINE Victor JC HAZEBROUCK - 59 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

MOUSSA DOREL Noham LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 3

FERET Valentin JC ATHIES/LAON - 02 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (M -73)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (M -73)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (M -73)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:35:52

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MESSAOUDIA Rafik AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -3 (0)
1 10 2

BENMESSAOUD Samy DC WASQUEHAL - 59 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FRANCOIS Youenn FRESSENNEVILLE - 80 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIAHI Mohamed Salah RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

LOZAY Nolan JC PLATEAU EST - 76 (CM) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CERITLI Ervan JC DE RUE COTE - 80 (CB) 3
01 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NEUMULLER Sohan JC ROTHBACH - 67 (CB) 1
01 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

MADOURI Wassim TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

ISAMBART Alessio JC LONGUEAU - 80 (CB) 3 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (M -73)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (M -73)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (M -73)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M -73
12 Judokas

1. BENMESSAOUD Samy DC WASQUEHAL - 59

2. AZZI Wassil DC WASQUEHAL - 59

3. FERET Valentin JC ATHIES/LAON - 02

3. NEUMULLER Sohan JC ROTHBACH - 67

5. MESSAOUDIA Rafik AS BONDY JUDO - 93

5. KONATE Moussa SOR JUDO - 93

5. LOZAY Nolan JC PLATEAU EST - 76

5. ALAVOINE Victor JC HAZEBROUCK - 59

BENMESSAOUD S.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)

 

CM DC WASQUEHAL - 59AZZI Wassil AZZI W.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

AZZI W.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

AZZI W.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM KODOKAN CLUB CO - 92MBIANDA Maxence

CM JC PLATEAU EST - 76LOZAY Nolan LOZAY N.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CB JC LONGUEAU - 80ISAMBART Alessio

CB JC ATHIES/LAON - 02FERET Valentin
FERET V.

 

FERET V.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CV AS BONDY JUDO - 93MESSAOUDIA Rafik
MESSAOUDIA R.

 
   ---------------------- 

CM AM3F - 60KADIMA MUTOMBO Carl KONATE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

NEUMULLER S.
 11 -0 (3) / 00-0 (2)

BENMESSAOUD S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CB SOR JUDO - 93KONATE Moussa

CB JC ROTHBACH - 67NEUMULLER Sohan NEUMULLER S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC DE RUE COTE - 80CERITLI Ervan

CM DC WASQUEHAL - 59BENMESSAOUD Samy
BENMESSAOUD S.

 

BENMESSAOUD S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC HAZEBROUCK - 59ALAVOINE Victor
ALAVOINE V.

 
   ---------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 15:06:02
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12 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:37:47

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL MONCEF Yassin JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59 (CB) 1

11 -2 (0)

00 -0 (1)

X

X

X

X

X

1 10 2

DIARRA Ibrahim Blonda CS VALENTON - 94 (CB) 2 X

X

X

X

X

X

0 0 3

AVRIL Teo LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76 (CB) 3 X

X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

X

X

2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   1-2   1-2   2-3   2-3   2-3   1-3   1-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANSEUR Mohammed Amine AS BONDY JUDO - 93 (CO) 1 X

X

X

X

X

X

0 0 3

VERITE Titouan J.C.LOUVIERS - 27 (CB) 2

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

X

X

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

X

X

2 20 1

SADI Massi TOURCOING CTAM - 59 (CB) 3 X

X

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

X

X

X

1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   1-2   1-2   2-3   2-3   2-3   1-3   1-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HAAS Bastien FLIXECOURT JUDO - 80 (CO) 1 X

X

X

X

X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

1 10 2

KEBE Abdou RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CB) 2 X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

X

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

X

X

2 20 1

DEBIROV Abdulla OJA 62 - 62 (VB) 3 X

X

X

X

X

X

0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   1-2   1-2   2-3   2-3   2-3   1-3   1-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (M +73)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (M +73)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (M +73)

Tapis 1Poule 4 (M +73)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 18-01-2025 12:37:47

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COULIBALY Mohamed Ousmane RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94 (CB) 1 X

X

X

X

X

10 -0 (1)

00 -3 (0)

1 10 2

MASSAMBA CAPITAO Carlos JSC SAINT DENIS - 93 (CO) 2

02 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)

X

X

11 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

X

X

2 20 1

JARIE Aimard JC CHAULNOIS - 80 (CB) 3 X

X

X

X

X

X

0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   1-2   1-2   2-3   2-3   2-3   1-3   1-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (M +73)

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
POULES (Le18-01-2025)
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Minime

M +73
8 Judokas

1. KEBE Abdou RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

2. HAAS Bastien FLIXECOURT JUDO - 80

3. AVRIL Teo LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76

3. EL MONCEF Yassin JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59

5. COULIBALY Mohamed Ousmane RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94

5. MASSAMBA CAPITAO Carlos JSC SAINT DENIS - 93

5. VERITE Titouan J.C.LOUVIERS - 27

5. SADI Massi TOURCOING CTAM - 59

KEBE A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB LE BUDOKAN JJJ - 76AVRIL Teo AVRIL T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KEBE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

CB TOURCOING CTAM - 59SADI Massi

CB RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94KEBE Abdou KEBE A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB RSC CHAMPIGNY - 94COULIBALY Mohamed Ousmane

CB J.C.LOUVIERS - 27VERITE Titouan EL MONCEF Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

HAAS B.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO CLUB SOLRE - 59EL MONCEF Yassin

CO JSC SAINT DENIS - 93MASSAMBA CAPITAO Carlos HAAS B.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO FLIXECOURT JUDO - 80HAAS Bastien

CLASSEMENT

TOURNOI NATIONAL MINIMES SOMME - GYMNASE DES 4 CHENES
TABLEAU (Le18-01-2025)

Tirage : 18-01-2025 14:40:35
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